Galaxy Series 500 W – 6 KW
Rack Mount Transformer Isolated
Solid-State Frequency Converters
The Leader In Rugged Power Conversion Technology Since 1966
Rev C-March-20-2021
GENERAL OVERVIEW
Nova frequency converters are high-reliability power sources specifically designed for
demanding applications in high shock, vibration, humidity, and EMI environments. They can

   (Available On Select Models)
• Rugged Transit Cases and
   Custom Enclosures
• Power Distribution Units (PDUs)
• Environmental Stress
   Screening Services
100 School Street,
Bergenfield, NJ 07621 USA
(201) 385-0500
novaelectric.com
CONTACT
MODEL KVA OUTPUT VOLTAGE OUTPUT FREQUENCY (Hz) WEIGHT (LB) SIZE (HxWxL)
GSFC5050 0.5 220 50 95 5.25” x 19” x 22”
GSFC5060 0.5 120 60 105 5.25” x 19” x 22”
GSFC50400 0.5 115 400 90 5.25” x 19” x 22”
GSFC1K50 1 220 50 100 5.25” x 19” x 22”
GSFC1K60 1 120 60 110 5.25” x 19” x 22”
GSFC1K400 1 115 400 95 5.25” x 19” x 22”
GSFC1.5K50 1.5 220 50 120 5.25” x 19” x 22”
GSFC1.5K60 1.5 120 60 115 5.25” x 19” x 22”
GSFC1.5K400 1.5 115 400 110 5.25” x 19” x 22”
GSFC2K50 2 220 50 125 5.25” x 19” x 22”
GSFC2K60 2 120 60 120 5.25” x 19” x 22”
GSFC2K400 2 115 400 115 5.25” x 19” x 22”
GSFC3K50 3 220 50 185 8.75” x 19” x 23.25”
GSFC3K60 3 120 60 180 8.75” x 19” x 23.25”
GSFC3K400 3 115 400 170 8.75” x 19” x 23.25”
GSFC4K50 4 220 50 205 8.75” x 19” x 23.25”
GSFC4K60 4 120 60 195 8.75” x 19” x 23.25”
GSFC4K400 4 115 400 185 8.75” x 19” x 23.25”
GSFC5K50 5 220 50 210 8.75” x 19” x 23.25”
GSFC5K60 5 120 60 190 8.75” x 19” x 23.25”
GSFC5K400 5 115 400 190 8.75” x 19” x 23.25”
GSFC6K50 6 220 50 220 8.75” x 19” x 23.25”
GSFC6K60 66 120 60 200 8.75” x 19” x 23.25”
GSFC6K400 115 400 200 8.75” x 19” x 23.25”
*Specifications subject to change without notice.
PARTIAL MODEL SELECTION
TYPICAL GSFC 1-2 KVA CHASSIS OUTLINE DRAWING
100 School Street, Bergenfield, NJ 07621 USA  •  (201) 385-0500  •   novaelectric.com  •  info@novaelectric.com